TRADE
PLUMBING
& HARDWARE
Sealants
Accessories
Foam fillers
Pvc solvent Cements & primers
PVA Adhesives & Electrical

SUBSTRATES
Colour
Class
Area
Uses
Coverage
Dry Time
Size- Code
QUICK REF GUIDE
White
C2S1ET
Internal | External
Wall | floor
7-8M²
6-8 Hrs
20KG - RL7145-20
Colour
Class
Area
Uses

It can be used internally or externally on wall and floor surfaces
Colour
Class
Area
Uses
Coverage
Dry Time
Size- Code
QUICK REF GUIDE
White (or grey)
C1S1ET
Internal | external
Wall | Floor
8-10m²
24 Hrs
20KG - RL7165-20
20KG Grey - RL7166-20
Powder Adhesives
www.rlapolymers.com.auT. 1800 242 931
RLA Mastik is an economical, flexible polymer modified adhesive
with great mastik properties for bonding most types of ceramic and

SUBSTRATES
QUICK REF GUIDE
Colour
Class
Area
Uses
Coverage
Dry Time
Size- Code
White / Grey
C2S1ET
Internal | External
Wall | Floor
7m²
24 Hrs
20KG White - RL7152-20
20KG Grey - RL7122-20
RLA Fast Set is a high quality and cost effective rapid setting, polymer
modified, grey cement based tile adhesive. Ideal for use in situations
where the adhesive must dry quickly or when grouting must be
completed shortly after fixing of tiles.

SUBSTRATES
Colour
Class
Area
Uses
Coverage
Dry Time
Size- Code
QUICK REF GUIDE
Grey
C2S1FTE
Internal | External
Wall | Floor
5-6m²
6 Hrs
20KG - RL7132-20
RLA Stone Set is a premium grade rapid setting, polymer modified,
White cement based tile adhesive. Ideal for use in situations where
the adhesive must dry quickly or when grouting must be completed
shortly after fixing of tiles.
Moisture sensitive stone adhesive
StoneSet
ADVANTAGES SUBSTRATES
Colour
Class
Area
Uses
Coverage
Dry Time
Size- Code
QUICK REF GUIDE
White
C2S1FTE
Internal | External
Wall | Floor
5-6m²
4 Hrs
20KG - RL7131-20
• Rapid setting:
   2 Hours to grout,
   4 Hours foot traffic
• Polymer modified, non-slump.

• Timber floorboards
• RLA approved membranes
Colour
Class
Area
Uses
Coverage
Dry Time
Size- Code
White
C1S2ET
Internal | External
Wall | Floor
9m²
24 Hrs
20KG - RL7172-20
Rubber filled, polymer modified tile adhesive
Unigrip is non slip/non slump and ideal for large format tiles and can be
used for fixing Porcelain and Vitrified tiles. Unigrip can be used to fix tiles
over existing tiles and can be used to fix tiles over most waterproofing

SUBSTRATES
Colour
Class
Area
Uses
Coverage
Dry Time
Size- Code
QUICK REF GUIDE
White
C2S2ET
Internal | External
Wall | Floor
6-7m²
24 Hrs
15KG - RL7153-15
Premium grade polymer modified, highly flexible adhesive
UniGrip
www.rlapolymers.com.auT. 1800 242 931
Polymastic is an internal wall adhesive with superior non slump

Colour
Class
Area
Uses
Coverage
Dry Time
Size- Code
QUICK REF GUIDE
White
D1E
Internal
Wall
7-10m²
4 Hrs
4LT - RL7194-4
15LT - RL7194-15
Pre-Mixed Adhesives
www.rlapolymers.com.auT. 1800 242 931
WATERPROOFING
Liquid & cementitious membranes.

SUBSTRATES
Colour
Area
Uses
Coverage
Dry Time
Size- Code
QUICK REF GUIDE
Green
Internal | External
Wall | floor
7-10m² per litre
30 - 60 Minutes
1L - RL7167-1
5L - RL7167-5
20L - RL7167-20
RLA Universal Primer is a rapid drying, solvent free, low VOC,
water based acrylic primer. For use over porous and non porous
substrates such as existing tiles, old paint (with the exception of
oil based paints), vinyl adhesive, vinyl tiles, carpet adhesive residue,

• Grouts, screed, render
• Concrete / FC sheeting
• Plasterboard
SUBSTRATES
Colour
Area
Coverage
Size- Code
QUICK REF GUIDE
White
Internal | External
Refer TDS
Application Dependant
1L - RL7180-1
5L - RL7180-5
20L - RL7180-20
Uniflex is a white, high solids, flexible acrylic additive.
It can be used internally or externally on wall and floor surfaces.
Uniflex when mixed with RLA cement based adhesives can be
used to bond tiles over concrete, render, rendered brickwork,

• Plasterboard
• Rendered brickwork, block work
SUBSTRATES
Colour
Uses
Coverage
Dry Time
Size- Code
QUICK REF GUIDE
Blue
Wall / Floor
8-10m² per litre
30 Minutes
1L - RL7170-1
5L -  RL7170-5
20L - RL7170-20
RLA Uniprime is an acrylic based universal wall / floor primer for use on
porous surfaces prior to the application of RLA tile adhesives.
Uniprime increases the adhesion of tile adhesives onto the substrate.
Uniprime can be applied a variety of common building  substrates.

• Light traffic in 2 hrs
• Up to 200mm
• Shrinkage compensated
• Excellent adhesion
ADVANTAGES
Colour
Area
Coverage
Dry Time
Size- Code
QUICK REF GUIDE
Grey
Internal / External
2m² at 5mm
2 Hours
20KG - RL7187-20
EconoScreed
Rapid
EconoScreed Rapid is a rapid hardening and drying, high early strength,
slump- free and shrinkage compensated screed for flooring.